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Alumni collection Details F/Y-2019-2020

Amount

.No Roll No. Name of Students (INR)
1| 141442)vINNY MITTAL _ | so00.00
2 6553)SAMPAN | 500.00
3 | 141821|LAKSHITA SHARMA - | so0.00
4 146951(ROHIT SHARMA o 500.00
5 131711|ANSHULSHARMA | 500.00
& 146952|PRASHANT THAKUR 200.00
7 136556/SANJAY SINGH 7 - ~500.00
8 136755|VINEET MEHTA 500.00
9 172202|ASHISH PARMAR | s00.00
10 172201[PIYUSH | _ B 500.00
L 151202[SHIMUL GARG 500,00
12 151441 TSHEWANG DEMA - | 50000
13 151440|DEM ZAM - 500.00
14 172205[KSHAMTA | 500.00
15 172203 |SHEFALI ' ~ 500.00
16 151438|CHECHEY 500.00
17 151439|SONAM MENDA - 500.00
18 151205|HITESH GUPTA 500.00
19 172605|VIVEK BANSAL 500.00
20 151610|KUENZANG SC CHODEN 500.00
Pl 172653|ROHIT KOTWAL |  so0.00
22 172655|RISHAV BANSAL | 500.00
23 172654 BHARAT BHUSHAN 500.00
24 172656 AJAY VIKRAM , 500.00
25 172602|MOHIT THAKUR 500.00
26 172609|RAJAT THAKUR | 500.00
27 172607|ANIL KUMAR 500.00
28 172652|SAHIL BHATIA 500.00
29 172754|DIVYANSH SHARMA 500.00
172606/ ANKIT DHARMA 500.00
172606|ANKIT DHARMA | | ~ 500.00
151602|PUNEET PAL SINGH 500.00
172657|DIXIT GUPTA 500.00




172753
172601}/
172604
172752)\
172608
151206
151204
172603
151201
151650
151001}
151203
136206
136216
126201
1141623
141675
141685
131325
141025
151113
136210
172755
151601
1510311
151216
151621
151246
151275
151303
151312
151396

1514264
151683
151804|A
151815
151839
151649
151823fp
151389
141804 ¢
141657
131093
131513
141022
141081
141231
141819]B
141833

141843

DIVYA SHARMA
AKARSHAN
ARUN KUMAR
VISHV KUMAR
TARUN BHARDWAJ
HARDIK

VAIBHAV GUPTA
UNIQUE VAIDYA
ARNAV SHARMA
GOURAV MAHAJAN
SAHIL SINGLA
ARUSH KAUSHAL
PRATIKSHA GAUTAM

AASTHA MODGIL
DINESHKUMAR
AKARSHIT BARU

VISHAL RAJPOOT
ANKAJMOHANSANDHU
AAHHASWGH

ANMOL SHARMA

AKAL SINGH GURANG
[VANDANA MOHINDRU
KHUSHBURAWKA
DIVESH RANA
MOHHKUMARGUNA
SWVANSHSHARMA

VAIBHAV SINGH
DEV RATTAN
AKAQiSHARMA

ISHITA SHARMA ok
SHIVAM CHIMRA

AKRIT KAPOOR
SHUBHAM KUMAR
ARUNIMA

YASHASWI SOOD

KUNJAN GOVIL

SUMIT DHANKHAR

PRANESH PRABHU__“_

ANMOL KAMBO!

00JUS VERMA

SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY
SHARAD KUMAR

SUMITA DUTTA

VIMAL CHOUDHARY
VISHAVJIT SHARMA
VARUN RATHOUR
BANDANA KUMARI

SARITA BHAWANANI

SHIVANGI KAPOOR

ABHIMANYU PRAKASH CHAUHAN




143801
143802
151002
151004
151005
151007
e
151009
1510101k
151011
151012
151013)f
151014
121005
151016
151017
o 110181
151019
1151021
151022
151023
151024
151025
151027
- 151028|K
151029
151030
151034
151037
~ 151039|A
151040
151041
151042
151043
151044t
151045
151047
151048
151049
L2105
151053

i b

151055
151056
151057
151058
151059

151060
151061

151063

INIKHIL THAKUR

KRITIKA SHARMA

KUMUD RAZDAN

ADITYA THAKUR

MANISHA SHARMA

ANISH VAN

ANUJ PURWAR

PARAS MITTAL

SAHAJ CHOPRA

KARTIK BANTA

RITUL SINGH
JAGRITI TANDON

MOHIT PATEL

PRAKHAR TIWARI

MOHIT SACHDEVA
REETIKA MITTAL
AYUSHI AWASTHI
ISHITA

MAHIMA SURI
RICHA BHARDWA

MAHESH KUMAR

AKRITI GUPTA

KARAN AHUIA
AKSHAT BHATNAGAR

KRITIKA CHAUDHARY

DIVESH I(UIVIAR

AJAY SINGH

PRASHANT ARYA
NIKHIL K SHANDELYA
AMOGH MISHRA
RHEA KUKRETI
BHUMIKA GARG
JASLEEN KAUR
MAHIMA PARASHAR
DHRUV GARG
RAMNEET KAUR
PRAFULL RAINA
SANCHIT DANG
AKHIL RANA i
HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY
HARSHIT JAIN
ADISH

SACHIN TAKYAR
RUSHIL BHATNAGAR
LOVISH SINGLA
SIDDHARTH SHARMA
RIYA OHRI

ANUBHAV TOMAR
KAUSHIKEE

SHRUTI SABHERWAL




134 | 151064|C
135 151065

136 151066
137 151069
di): 1510/0]1
139 | 151073
140 151076
141 151077
142 151079
143 | 151080
144 151081
145 | 151082
146 | 151085
147 | 151086
148 | 151087t
149 151088

cal il 15108
151 | 151090
152 151091
153 i) 3i002]
154 | 151093
155 | 151095
156 | 151097
PR el |
158 151100
159 | 1s1101fp
160 | 151102
161 | 15110d
e e T
163 151106
164 | 151107
165 | 151108|¢
166 | 151109
167 151110
168 151111A
169 151112
170 | 151207
171 151210
12 | 1502
2103 151212
174 151215
175 151217
176 151218
177 151219
178 151220
179 151221
180 151222/
181 151223

182 151224
151225

DEEPANKAR MATHUR
PARTH DUBEY
GUNDEEP SINGH
SMRITI THAKUR
MAHIMA AGARWAL
SUCHITA SINGH KANTHWAL
SWARIT SOOD

NIKHIL VERMA
ABHINANDAN SHARMA
SHIVAM VERMA
SHAURYA MEHROTRA
SIDDHIKA SETH
KARMANYA SHARMA

MANAN KASHMIRI
KRITTIKA TEWARI
MANIKYA SABHARWAL
AADEESH JAIN

ANNIE SHARMA
SHIVANGI

SHRIYA VANDITA
ARPIT RITURAI
AKSHIT CHANDEL
RISHAB UPMANYU

RISHABH KANWAR

KANCHAN RANI
MEDHA GUPTA
AKSHIT SHARMA
GOURI SHARMA
SIMRAN CHAUHAN
DIVYANSH KAISTHA'
PALLVI
APOORV UPADHYAY
SAHIL JAS

SANDEEP SHARMA
ARPIT JINDAL
PARAS GUPTA
SHUBHANK GUPTA
VANSH MAHAJAN
NIKITA

HIMANK JOG
PRASHANT CHAUHAN
DHRUV MOHAN KAPIL
SWASTIK CHUGH
ABHISHEK PUNDIR
AAYUSH GUPTA
AKHIL MITTAL
ANMOL MAHAJAN
PRITISH MUKHERJEE
ASHUTOSH PAREEK
AKHIL SAHOTA




151226
151227
151228
151229

151230
151231
151232
151233
151234

151235

151236
151237

1151238
151239

151240
151241
151242

151244
151245

151247

151248
151249

151250

151251
151252

il

151254

| 151255

1512571
151258
151259

151261

- 151262t

151263
151265
151266
151267
151268
151269
151270
151271)
151272
151273
151274
151276
151277
151278
151279
151281
151282

SAHIL RATRA

SAHIL SHAMA
JAYANT RANA
SAMEER KUMAR
ARUSHI RASTOGI
VEDIKA GARG
SHIVAM SOOD
PARAS SINGAL
AYUSHI MANCHANDA
SHRIYA CHOPRA
AKSHAY SHARMA
AYUSH GUPTA
SHAMBHAWI PAL
IKIOT SINGH
SAMIKSHA GUPTA
VIPUL SINGH
SAKSHAM THAKUR
SHUBHAM
APOORVA AGARWAL

PAWAN PALARIYA

RISHAV SHARMA
SHREYA GUPTA
JATIN WALIA
AKANKSHA SHARMA

CHIRAG SHARMA

SAHIL GAUR
ABHISHEK SONI
VARNITA SACHDEVA

DEEPAM CHAURISHI

LOKINDER SINGH MITTAL
KAMAL JEET SINGH
AYUSH KUMAR
ANSHUL CHAUHAN
KASHISH TANEJA
TUSHAR TAYAL
ANUBHAV CHAUHAN
DEVYANI KAULAS
GOKARAN JINDAL
AMIT PATIAL

SANCHI THAREJA
SUSHANT 7
ABHINAV KRITI GUPTA
ARCHIT SINGH
DUSHYANT SAINI
HARSHIT GOEL
AYUSHI MITTAL
DHEERAJ VERMA

ABHINAV THAKUR

KARAN VIR SINGH PATHANIA

MANISH KUMAR SHARMA i




151283
151284
151285
151286
151287

| 151288

151289
151290
151291
151292
151293

151294

151295
151296
151297

il
Rl
151300

151301
151302

151305
151307

NIKHIL SHARMA
RISHABH SINGH
ROHAN GUPTA
DEEPANSHU SHARMA
YASH RAJ MISHRA
MOHIT SOOD
YOGESH KHURANA
PARV SHARMA
NISHANT SHARMA
MAN MAYUR KAUR
SHUBHAM GUPTA
MANIKA

DEVESH KASHMIRI
SAMARTH DIXIT
SAKSHI SHARMA
SIDDHESH SHARMA
KARTIK SHARMA
SIDDHARTH MALIK
RISHABH MEHTA

ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH

MUDIT ARYA

VAIBHAV SINGH

~ 151308
151309
151310
151311
151313
telcnd
151315}
151316
151317
1513184
151319
151320},
151322
151323
151324
151325
1alpeg
151327\
151328
151330
151331
151332
151333
151334
151335
151336
151337
151338

JANVUAY SINGH BISHT

SHUBHAM :
ARUN SHARMA
AKANKSHA GUPTA
MAYANK SHARMA
DEEPANSHU SINGLA
SUMANYU NANDWANI
PRASHANT CHAUDHARY
AYUSHI JAYASWAL
ABHAY SHARMA
PREKSHA MOTWANI
JAIPREET CHANDOK
MANIK NUHAWAN
SUNEET KUMAR SINGH
SHIVAM SHARMA
RITWIK TIWARI
ROHAN ARORA
VAIBHAV SAWHNEY
AJAY RANA

AASHRAY SINGHAL
ADITYA BALIYAN
VAIBHAV DUTTA
PRASHANT UPADHYAY
VAIBHAV SINGH
NEHARIKA KHERA
KUNAL KUMAR
CHIRAG GUPTA

UDITI TANEJA




151339
151340
151341

151342

151343
1151344
151345
151346
151347
151348|8

9151349

151350
151351

151352

151353
151354
151355
131857]:
151358
151359

g3l

151361
- L 1dod
151363/
151364
151365|F
151366
151367

151368

blses

151370
151371
Aol3 /20
151373
151375
15187000
151377
151378
151379|R
151380
151383
151384
151385
151386
151387
151388
151390
151391
151394
151395

KRITI KHULLAR
MANISH

SUDHANSHU SHARMA
SHEFALI MALHOTRA
SUBATNG,

NITISH KUMAR
SAGAR GARG

SAKSHI SHARMA
DANISH WADHWA
BRIJ NANDAN
PRIYANK AGARWAL
RISHABH CHAUHAN
HARSHIT BHIMSARIA
HIMANI g
GOPAL SINGAL
SAHIL RANA
UTKARSH KATIYAR
SHIKHAR GOEL
SOURABH

ADITYA KAPOOR
SAHIL THAKUR
HIMANSHU KUSHWAHA
DIVAL SEHGAL

ANIRUDH SHARMA
SHUBHAM RUHELA
PUNEET MEHTA
AKSHIT SINGH
SHIKHAR RAIZADA
ESHA JETHI
MUSKAN

RISHU VERMA
AMAN GUPTA
PALLAVI KATOCH -
UDIT GOEL
DEEPANSHU RANA
DIVYA AMETA
TEJANSH DALAL
AAKASH BALI

RAJAT BAGRI

DHAIRYA AGARWAL
RAHUL VERMA
SATYAM AGGARWAL
PRANAY PUSHP
UIWAL GUPTA
VIVEK GULERIA

YASH CHOWDHURY
DEVESH YADAV
TEJAN SHARMA

SIMRANJEET SINGH SARMOTA




151397
151398

151399

151400
151401p

1151402

151404)
151405
151406
151407

151408

151409
151411

151412

151312

151415

151416|/
151417

151418

151419
151420
151421

151422
| e o
151424

151425

151427

151429
151430

| 151432)7

151433
151434|A
151436
151437
151451

151452

151453l

151455

151456
151457
151458
151459

151460/

151461

151462

151463
151464
151465
151466
151467

KANAV SINGLA

VISHAL DUHAN

SARAS GUPTA

VAISHALI

BHARGAVI DOGRA

SAGAR GAUR

VASUDHA PANDEY

HARSH MASSAND

VARNIT GUPTA

PARAS VERMA

UJWAL DOGRA

ANUBHA CHADDA

AYUSHI DOGRA
HIMANSHU CHAUHAN g
NIKESH CHAUHAN
PARUSHI SHARMA
AVINASH THAKUR
PANKAJ THAKUR
PRAGYA CHAKSHOO
KANAV GUPTA
AYUSHMAT B SON|
AJAY THAKUR
DIVYANSH RANA
RAJAT BHUSHAN

ISHU PRIYA

SAGAR PANWAR
AASTHA

RIYA DHIMAN
SHUBHAM AGGARWAL
VASUNDHRA JASWAL
SONALI BEHAL
AASTHA GUPTA
SHIVAM SHARMA
PARINITA KAUSHAL
ABIR SONI
AVIRAL SAINI

EKESH GARG

SHIVAM DHAWAN
CHANDAN PARTAP SINGH -
NISHANT SEHGAL
DIKSHIT SHARMA
PRASASTI

AAYUSH SINGLA
RITESH KUMAR SINGH
VINAMR MAHAJAN
SIDDHARTH RAKESH SHARMA
PRATEEK RAMANI
ASHWANI TANDON
HITESH GUPTA
ABHISHEK KUMAR




151468
151469
151470
151472
151474
151476
151477
151478|A
151479
151501
151502
151503|sk

151505

151507
e
151509

1151510|A
1151511

1160
1516064
151608

151612

151613
151614
151617
151618
151647
151620

| 151622|A
151623

151624
151625}

151626

151627|/
151628
151629
151630}/
151631|A
151632
151633|C
151635
151636
151637
151638
151639
151640
151641
151642
151643
151645

DIVYANSH PIPLANI

ABHIN BAJAJ

UDIT PILANIA

AAYUSHI GUPTA

AKRITI GOYAL

YOGESH KUMAR

SHORYA SHARMA
AGRIM DOGRA

PARTH SEKHRI

MANDEEP SINGH

HITESH THAKUR

SHORYA SINGH THAKUR

SANJEEVANI RAVI SRIVASTAVA

PULKIT ANUPAM SRIVASTAVA

RASHIKA SINGHAL

SHWETA PARMAR

ARSHIYA CHAUHAN

MRITUNJAY SINGH CHANDEL

NIKHILESH THAKUR

ABHISHEK AHLUWALIA

HETAIN SAHI

SHALLY SINGH

SHIVANI NEGI

CHARU GUPTA

AMMAAN ZAHOOR CHAT

SARTHAK GUPTA

AKSHAY BHARDWAJ

RIZUL SHARMA

ARPAN CHAUDHARY

TARUN VERMA

JGYASU KHANNA

HARISH CHANDER

MANIK OHRI

ANKUR JARET

ANKIT TILOKTA

SUDHANSHU MANIKPURI

AAYUSH JAIN

ABHINAV JAMWAL

GAURAV

DIVYAM THAKUR

AJAY MAHAJAN

HIMANSHU YADAV

ADITYA SHARMA

PRIKSHIT GUPTA

ASHISH DANGWAL

AKSHAY KUMAR

VAIBHAV THAKUR

AKSHAY SHARMA

AATISH RAJITA

PUNEET GARG

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

500.00

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

~ 500.00

500.00

~ 500.00

50000

20009

500.00
500.00

500,00

500.00
500.00

500.00
~500.00
500.00

500.00
500.00
500.00
>00.00
500,00

200.00

200.00

' 500.00

500.00
UL
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00




151647

1151648

151652
151654|\
151655

151657
151658t

151659
151660}

151661

151662
151664
151667
151669
151670
151671
151672

151673l

151674

151675

151676
151680
151682
151684
151687
151690
151692t

151693

151696
151697
151698

| 151801

1518028
1151803
151805
151808
151809
151810
151812
151813
151814
151816
151817
151818
151819
151820
151821
151822
151824
151825

SHASHI SHEKHAR
VINAYAK SHARMA
ANIRUDH PRATAP
NITESH CHANDEL
ARPAN SHARMA
AKHIL SHARMA
HIMANSHU SINGH
PARIKSHIT THAKUR
AYUSH THAKUR
AMIT SINGH
ASHUTOSH SHARMA
AMIT SHARMA
DIKSHANT AGARWAL
AAYUSH JAIN
AHTESHAM HUSSAIN
NAKSHATRA GAUTAM
ASHISH VERMA
ISHAN UNIYAL
SURYABHAN SINGH JAMWAL
HARSHIT CHAUHAN
VEDANSH GARG
SAKSHAM JAIN
DIVESH NARANG
VIKAS VERMA
AYUSH BHARDWAJ
TARUN SHARMA
KARAN GOEL
SAKSHAM KUMAR SHARMA
SAKSHAM SHARMA
SPARSH NARESH KUMAR LATH
KARTIKEY
PRATIBHA PANDEY.
BHUSHAN KUMAR
HIMALYA :
SIDDHANT SINGH
SAKSHI GUPTA
LAUTPRAWBHSHARMA
SWATI SRIVASTAVA
SHIVAM SHARMA
VISHAKHA SAINI
AKRITI
DIKSHA SHARMA
SEHAJ SINGH GULATI
HARJAS SAINI
KIRTI VARDHAN
NISHTHA THAKUR
JANDEEP SINGH SETHI
TANVI TANEJA
ANWESHA CHOWDHURY

KASHISH JISHTU

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

~ 500.00

500.00
2R0.ql
500.00

500.00

500.00
500.00

500,00
50000

500.00

20000

500.00

~500.00

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

500.00
500.00

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

500.00

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00




151827|RASHIKA DHAR
151828|RUDRASHISH NADIR
151830|TANIA SHARMA
151832|VIDUSHI

151834 ABHA SHARMA
151836|KRITIKA THAKUR
151837|SHUBHAM GUPTA
151838|SHAGUN AGARWAL
151840|SUBHASHREE PRADHAN
151841 |ANUSHKA KASHYAP
151843|YASH SHARMA
151844|SOUMYA BHATNAGAR

 151845|ANUBHAVI SINGH

151846|JANHVI CHAUHAN
151847|SOPHIA
151849|SHRADDHA SINHA

' 151851[SAESHA VERMA

© 151852|SIMRAN SAHNI
151072|ABHINANDAN GUPTA
 166604|ANCHAL SHARMA
151691|VIBHOR GAUTAM
141659|RAHUL VERMA
141286|ROHAN | THAKUR
151848|LAVIN SHARMA
151062|PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH
151067|AKRAMA SAIFI
151071|AYUSH GOEL :
 151605|GAURAV SHARMA
 151646|PRATIVUSH KOTHARI

151651 |NIKHIL KUMAR SHARMA

151656SHUBHAM SONI_
151688|KULDEEP RANA
151078|RISHAV KASHYAP
141658|PANKAJ SANKHYAN

 151666|DEVAL ASHISH

151853|PAYAL THAKUR
151842|SAVEENA SOLANKI
151850|VAISHALI SHARMA

151807 TANYA KUTHIALA

51051 RISH1 CHAWLA :
146752 KUSHAL KU MAR
126751)AK ARUN PRASHAR
151806 PRIYA SAXENA
Suneel DT 17. 10.2019
141087|MAYANK AMETA
136505{SMRITI MISHRA
151074|RAGHAV BAWA
136559 RITIKA VERMA
151689 MAYANK SINGH
146552 | AVILEKH




534
535
536
537
538
539

540,

il
542
543

544
545

546

146551 KAVITA SHARMA

151634|DIPANSHU THAKUR

141625|NAMIT SHARMA
141628|HARSH VARDHAN SINGH
166202|ASHIMA
151020|BHAVISHYA PATHAK
 151668|BHUPINDER SINGH VERMA
~ 151036|TARUN PRAKASH
166603|DISHA THAKUR
141502|DHRUV GAUR
151616|HARSH CHAUHAN

146953} JONNY DHIMAN

Amount directly deposnted by students into bank account of JYC

Total amount credit into bank for the F Y 18-19






